
 

 

Speech & Language Communication 

Needs for Children & Young Persons 

aged 0-25 Years with SEND 

Parent / Carers Focus Group 
Come along and give us your views which will help to form a 

picture of what the new service will look like from April 2016 

The Focus Groups will be an informal opportunity to enable Parents and 

Carers to share their views and experiences of the 

current speech & language services. This will 

enable us to understand the issues in the past, 

present and what worked well to 

avoid repeating them in the future.  

Booking is essential as there will be 

limited spaces; however there will 

potentially be further dates in the near future 

subject to demand. 

 
To reserve your place please email 
tracy.nielsen@norfolk.gov.uk or call 01603 224386 with your preferred date and time 

 

Dates and Venues 

Long Stratton Children’s Centre Norwich – PDC - Woodside Centre 

Monday 9th February 10.30 – 11.30am Tuesday 10th February 10.30 – 11.30am 

Monday 16th February 10.30 – 11.30am Monday 16 February 2.00 – 3.00pm 

Monday 23rd February 10.30 – 11.30am Kings Lynn – St Clements Children’s Centre         

Wymondham Children’s Centre Friday 27 February 10.30 – 11.30am 

Friday 13th February 10.30 – 11.30am Kings Lynn – Nar Children’s Centre 

Friday 13th March 10.30 – 11.30am Friday 27 February 2.00 – 3.00pm 

Stalham Children’s Centre Great Yarmouth – Calthorpe House 

Monday 2nd March 2.00 – 3.00pm Monday 2nd March 2.00 – 3.00pm 

Belton – Village Green Children’s Centre Gorleston – Seagulls Children’s Centre  

Tuesday 3rd March 10.30 – 11.30am Tuesday 3 March  2.00 – 3.00pm 

Fakenham Children’s Centre 

Wednesday 4th March 2.00 – 3.00pm 
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